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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time

1º 1124 Laurent Vicent FRA FRA /M40 M40 1 0:52:02
2º 1116 Patrick Verté BEL M40 2 0:55:29
3º 1123 Juvenal Faria POR POR /M40 M40 3 0:56:11
4º 1131 Jiri Brychta CZE CZE /M40 M45 1 0:56:40
5º 1138 José Luís Sánchez Mejías ESP ESP /M45 M50 1 0:56:48
6º 1120 Wolfgang Wäger GER M40 4 0:56:53
7º 1146 Alexandre Monteiro POR POR /M40 M50 2 0:57:38
8º 1141 Ulrich Morgen GER GER /M50 M50 3 0:58:01
9º 1160 Américo Pereira POR POR /M40 M55 1 0:58:08

10º 1145 Norbert Schneider GER GER /M50 M50 4 0:58:17
11º 1163 Fernando Borrajo del Río ESP ESP /M55 M55 2 0:58:45
12º 1158 Bernardo Villanueva ESP ESP /M55 M55 3 0:59:41
13º 1104 Fernando Siverio Lopez ESP ESP /M35 M35 1 1:00:42
14º 1134 Nicolas Fortineau FRA FRA /M40 M45 2 1:01:42
15º 1127 Sebastien Doumenc FRA FRA /M40 M45 3 1:02:06
16º 1162 Harald Stecker GER GER /M55 M55 4 1:04:47
17º 1177 Rolf Hesselmann GER GER /M60 M60 1 1:06:12
18º 1136 Heiko Wilmes GER GER /M50 M50 5 1:06:48
19º 1125 Jan Havelka CZE CZE /M40 M40 5 1:07:29
20º 1106 Airam Molina Rodriguez ESP ESP /M35 M35 2 1:07:41
21º 1128 Toni Santisteban Roncero ESP ESP /M45 M45 4 1:07:59
22º 1155 Roberto Moretti ITA ITA /M50 M55 5 1:10:14
23º 1180 José Antonio Serrano Pérez ESP ESP /M65 M65 1 1:12:20
24º 1174 Javier Bisbal Martín ESP ESP /M55 M60 2 1:12:39
25º 1165 Otto Hörmann GER GER /M60 M60 3 1:12:50
26º 1150 Robert Rohregger GER GER /M55 M55 6 1:13:34
27º 1148 José Luis Hernández Calero ESP ESP /M45 M50 6 1:14:00
28º 1186 Albert-Eugen Vetter GER GER /M65 M65 2 1:15:26
29º 1140 Carlo Ciaccia ITA ITA /M50 M55 7 1:17:33
30º 1171 Stanislav Srutek CZE CZE /M40 M60 4 1:17:47
31º 1107 Csaba Dr. Bognar HUN M40 6 1:18:00
32º 1199 Jeffrey Norman GBR M75 1 1:21:53
33º 1191 Alfred Hermes GER M70 1 1:25:05
34º 1151 Josef Attenberger GER GER /M55 M55 8 1:26:38
35º 1112 Luís Francisco POR POR /M35 M35 3 1:27:10
36º 1192 Oldrich Smida CZE CZE /M70 M70 2 1:28:07
37º 1190 Boris Bansemer GER GER /M65 M65 3 1:28:58
38º 1154 Giampaolo Bidoli ITA ITA /M50 M50 7 1:32:22
39º 1201 José Antonio Arias de La Cruz ESP ESP /M65 M75 2 1:37:42
40º 1179 António Rosa POR POR /M35 M60 5 1:37:53
41º 1175 Dr. Dieter Zeller GER GER /M60 M60 6 1:37:54
42º 1195 Domingo Ortega Medina ESP ESP /M35 M70 3 1:38:56
43º 1161 José Caldeira POR POR /M35 M55 9 1:39:55
44º 1188 Ahmed Mohamed Buchta ESP ESP /M65 M65 4 1:40:19
45º 1164 Kurt Kaschke GER GER /M65 M65 5 1:47:56
46º 1202 Jiri Plechacek CZE CZE /M70 M75 3 1:56:55
47º 1197 Karel Sklíba CZE CZE /M70 M70 4 1:59:10
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 13ª 1104 Fernando Siverio Lopez ESP M35 1:00:42
2ª 20ª 1106 Airam Molina Rodriguez ESP M35 1:07:41
3ª 35ª 1112 Luís Francisco POR M35 1:27:10

 

1ª 1ª 1124 Laurent Vicent FRA M40 0:52:02
2ª 2ª 1116 Patrick Verté BEL M40 0:55:29
3ª 3ª 1123 Juvenal Faria POR M40 0:56:11
4ª 6ª 1120 Wolfgang Wäger GER M40 0:56:53
5ª 19ª 1125 Jan Havelka CZE M40 1:07:29
6ª 31ª 1107 Csaba Dr. Bognar HUN M40 1:18:00

 

1ª 4ª 1131 Jiri Brychta CZE M45 0:56:40
2ª 14ª 1134 Nicolas Fortineau FRA M45 1:01:42
3ª 15ª 1127 Sebastien Doumenc FRA M45 1:02:06
4ª 21ª 1128 Toni Santisteban Roncero ESP M45 1:07:59

 

1ª 5ª 1138 José Luís Sánchez Mejías ESP M50 0:56:48
2ª 7ª 1146 Alexandre Monteiro POR M50 0:57:38
3ª 8ª 1141 Ulrich Morgen GER M50 0:58:01
4ª 10ª 1145 Norbert Schneider GER M50 0:58:17
5ª 18ª 1136 Heiko Wilmes GER M50 1:06:48
6ª 27ª 1148 José Luis Hernández Calero ESP M50 1:14:00
7ª 38ª 1154 Giampaolo Bidoli ITA M50 1:32:22

 

1ª 9ª 1160 Américo Pereira POR M55 0:58:08
2ª 11ª 1163 Fernando Borrajo del Río ESP M55 0:58:45
3ª 12ª 1158 Bernardo Villanueva ESP M55 0:59:41
4ª 16ª 1162 Harald Stecker GER M55 1:04:47
5ª 22ª 1155 Roberto Moretti ITA M55 1:10:14
6ª 26ª 1150 Robert Rohregger GER M55 1:13:34
7ª 29ª 1140 Carlo Ciaccia ITA M55 1:17:33
8ª 34ª 1151 Josef Attenberger GER M55 1:26:38
9ª 43ª 1161 José Caldeira POR M55 1:39:55

M55

M50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

MOUNTAIN RACE
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RESULTS BY AGE GROUP

MEN

 

1ª 17ª 1177 Rolf Hesselmann GER M60 1:06:12
2ª 24ª 1174 Javier Bisbal Martín ESP M60 1:12:39
3ª 25ª 1165 Otto Hörmann GER M60 1:12:50
4ª 30ª 1171 Stanislav Srutek CZE M60 1:17:47
5ª 40ª 1179 António Rosa POR M60 1:37:53
6ª 41ª 1175 Dr. Dieter Zeller GER M60 1:37:54

 

1ª 23ª 1180 José Antonio Serrano Pérez ESP M65 1:12:20
2ª 28ª 1186 Albert-Eugen Vetter GER M65 1:15:26
3ª 37ª 1190 Boris Bansemer GER M65 1:28:58
4ª 44ª 1188 Ahmed Mohamed Buchta ESP M65 1:40:19
5ª 45ª 1164 Kurt Kaschke GER M65 1:47:56

 

1ª 33ª 1191 Alfred Hermes GER M70 1:25:05
2ª 36ª 1192 Oldrich Smida CZE M70 1:28:07
3ª 42ª 1195 Domingo Ortega Medina ESP M70 1:38:56
4ª 47ª 1197 Karel Sklíba CZE M70 1:59:10

 

1ª 32ª 1199 Jeffrey Norman GBR M75 1:21:53
2ª 39ª 1201 José Antonio Arias de La Cruz ESP M75 1:37:42
3ª 46ª 1202 Jiri Plechacek CZE M75 1:56:55

 x
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º ESP 3:47:19 Fernando Siverio Lopez M35 1:00:42 Airam Molina Rodriguez M35 1:07:41 Domingo Ortega Medina M70 1:38:56

2º POR 4:44:58 Luís Francisco M35 1:27:10 António Rosa M60 1:37:53 José Caldeira M55 1:39:55

x

1º POR 2:51:57 Juvenal Faria M40 0:56:11 Alexandre Monteiro M50 0:57:38 Américo Pereira M55 0:58:08

2º FRA 2:55:50 Laurent Vicent M40 0:52:02 Nicolas Fortineau M45 1:01:42 Sebastien Doumenc M45 1:02:06

3º CZE 3:21:56 Jiri Brychta M45 0:56:40 Jan Havelka M40 1:07:29 Stanislav Srutek M60 1:17:47

x

1º ESP 3:18:47 José Luís Sánchez Mejías M50 0:56:48 Toni Santisteban Roncero M45 1:07:59 José Luis Hernández Calero M50 1:14:00

x

1º GER 3:03:06 Ulrich Morgen M50 0:58:01 Norbert Schneider M50 0:58:17 Heiko Wilmes M50 1:06:48

2º ITA 4:00:09 Roberto Moretti M55 1:10:14 Carlo Ciaccia M55 1:17:33 Giampaolo Bidoli M50 1:32:22

x

1º ESP 3:11:05 Fernando Borrajo del Río M55 0:58:45 Bernardo Villanueva M55 0:59:41 Javier Bisbal Martín M60 1:12:39

2º GER 3:44:59 Harald Stecker M55 1:04:47 Robert Rohregger M55 1:13:34 Josef Attenberger M55 1:26:38

x

1º GER 3:56:56 Rolf Hesselmann M60 1:06:12 Otto Hörmann M60 1:12:50 Dr. Dieter Zeller M60 1:37:54

x

1º ESP 4:30:21 José Antonio Serrano Pérez M65 1:12:20 José Antonio Arias  de La Cruz M75 1:37:42 Ahmed Mohamed Buchta M65 1:40:19

2º GER 4:32:20 Albert-Eugen Vetter M65 1:15:26 Boris Bansemer M65 1:28:58 Kurt Kaschke M65 1:47:56

x

1º CZE 5:24:12 Oldrich Smida M70 1:28:07 Jiri Plechacek M75 1:56:55 Karel Sklíba M70 1:59:10

x
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

BEL Belgium 1 1 2 35 2 3 5
CZE Czech Republic 2 6 8 40 4 6 10
ESP Spain 2 12 14 45 1 4 5
FRA France 3 3 50 1 7 8
GBR Great Britain & Northern Ireland 3 1 4 55 3 9 12
GER Germany 5 14 19 60 4 6 10
HUN Hungary 1 1 65 2 5 7
ITA Italy 1 3 4 70 1 4 5
POR Portugal 3 6 9 75 3 3
ROU Romania 1 1 80

85
90
95

100

Total 18 47 65

DNS did not start
DNF ndid not finish
DSQ disqualified

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group
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